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ISSUE 1: Initial Proposals

ISSUE 2: ADD UTILITY CUPBOARD IN KITCHEN

GROUND FLOOR PLAN - EXISTING
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN - EXISTING LONG SECTION - EXISTING

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE BY BUILDER AND ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE PASSED TO HAFREN DESIGNS IMMEDIATELY
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FRONT ELEVATION - EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION - EXISTING

SIDE ELEVATION - EXISTINGREAR ELEVATION - EXISTING

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE BY BUILDER AND ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE PASSED TO HAFREN DESIGNS IMMEDIATELY



4000

3
40

2

2
43

6

SCALE CLIENTSHEET NO.

1 : 100 EVANS5

FRONT ELEVATION - PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION - PROPOSED
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ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CONFIRMED ON SITE BY BUILDER AND ANY DISCREPANCIES MUST BE PASSED TO HAFREN DESIGNS IMMEDIATELY

TOUGHENED 
GLASS BELOW 
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WINDOWS AND 
DOORS

SMOOTH 
RENDER FINISH

GUTTER TO BE ON 
OWNERS SIDE OF 
BOUNDARY
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REPOSITION MAN 
HOLE TOWARDS 
BOUNDARY

DRAINAGE RUN TO 
BE CONFIRMED 
BEFORE 
COMMENCEMENT
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